28TH ANNUAL

CORVETTE

CAR

SATURDAY
MAY 14, 2022

BEAUMONT, TEXAS

HOLIDAY INN - 3950 I-10 SOUTH
ACROSS FROM PAPPADEAUX'S

REGISTRATION
8:30AM - [I:30AM
AWARDS START 3:30PM

$30 PRE-REGISTER
$35 DAY OF THE SHOW
$10 EACH ADDITIONAL VEHICLE HAVE A CHANCE TO

WIN A NEW 2022
CORVETTE STINGRAY

COMPLIMENTS DONALSON AUTO GROUP

E SILSBEE, TX
VA LV E FREE PHOTO OF CAR TAKEN BETWEEN
8AM-I12PM « FREE PHOTO PLAQUE TO ALL

COVER RACE PARTICIPANTS = DOOR PRIZES » CASH PRIZES

GULF HOST HOTEL: HOLIDAY INN & SUITES BEAUMONT PLAZA + 3950 I-10 SOUTH « BEAUMONT, TX 77705 |
oisnadl 399 PERNIGHT « FRIDAY AND SATURDAY MAY (3-14, 2022  FREE PARKING AND ALL NIGHT SECURITY dona Bon
1)@\  BOOKING CODE TCC - 409.842.5995 « RESERVATION DEADLINE MAY 1, 2022 « HOSPITALITY NIGHT AUTO GROUP « SILSBEE

FRIDAY 6PM-9PM COMPLIMENTARY FOOD AND DRINKS PROVIDED BY TRI-CITY CORVETTE CLUB N

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT MIKE WHITE (X<I CANDYBLUEVETTE_67@HOTMAIL.COM Q3 409.284.335!




WL GECLLNR

'donalson

AUTO GROUP s SILSBEE |

CHEVROLET * BUICK * GMC «CADILLAC
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TERRY CAUTHEN INSURANCE

EXTREME DETAIL

Tri-City Corvette Club 28" Annual Corvette Show

Registration $30 pre-register or online tricitycorvetteclub.com $35.00 day of the show May 14, 2022. $10.00
for any additional vehicles. To qualify for this discount, the vehicles must be owned by the same person. This
form is to register for the show only.

Name:

City/State:

Cell phone:

Registratio

n Form

Email address

Club Affiliation:

Plea

se Read

THE FOLLOWING WILL BE CONSIDERED CUSTOM CLASS

A.  CUSTOM BODY PAINT: NON STOCK METALLICS, PEARL,STRIPES, DESIGNS, COLORS & PIN STRIPING NON STOCK, ALSO INCLUDES MURALS.
B. MAJORBODY CHANGES: SMALL REAR SPOILER AND AFTERMARKET WHEELS ON ALL MODELS.
C. CUSTOM INTERIORS:.CUSTOM ENGINE: HEAVY CHROME, BRAIDED HOSE, CUSTOM WIRES AND CARBON FIBER ENGINE KITS

Year of Corvette:

Stock Category Class

1.
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[
w N R

Trophies:

Stock C1

. Stock C2
. Stock C3

Stock C4
Stock C5

. Stock C5 206

Stock C6

. Stock C6 Grandsport
. Stock C6 Z06 & ZR1
10.
. Stock C7 Grandsport
. Stock C7 206 & ZR1

. Stock C8 Coupe

14.

Stock C7

Stock C8 Convertible

Category Class: 1 thru 27

Year
1953-1962
1963-1967
1968-1982
1984-1996
1997-2004
1997-2004
2005-2013
2005-2013
2006-2013

2014 -2019
2014-2019
2014-2019
2020-2022
2020-2022

Custom Category Class Year
15. Custom C1 1953-1962
16. Custom C2 1963-1967
17. Custom C3 1968-1982
18. Custom C4 1984-1996
19. Custom C5 1997-2004
20. Custom C5 206 1997-2004
21. Custom C6 2005-2013
22. Custom C6 Grandsport 2005-2013

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

. Custom C6 206 & ZR1  2005-2013
. Custom C7 2014 -2019
. Custom C7 Grandsport 2014-2019
. Custom C7 206 & ZR1 2014-2019
. Custom C8 Coupe 2020-2022
. Custom C8 Convertible 2020-2022
. Special Edition Corvette All Years

Three Class Winners per Class plus Longest Distance, Club Participation,

Gulf Credit Union Award, In Memory of Morris Moore, GM Choice Award, In Memory of Sterling Bradley Best Paint

i:’lease make checks payable to:

Tri City Corvette Club
Send to 3855 Kenwood Dr. Beaumont TX. 77706

Liability Waiver
Entrants and participants, by execution of this form, release and discharge the Tri-City Corvette club, Holiday Inn & Suites and anyone else

connected with the show from any and all known causes whatsoever that may by suffered by entrant or participant to his person or property.

Signature:

1st 2nd 3 \/glve Cover Race, Best Decorated Valve Cover.

or pay online, tricitycorvetteclub.com

Date
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