

## SATURDAY MAY 14, 2022

## **BEAUMONT, TEXAS**

HOLIDAY INN • 3950 I-10 SOUTH ACROSS FROM PAPPADEAUX'S

**REGISTRATION** 8:30AM - II:30AM AWARDS START 3:30PM

\$30 PRE-REGISTER \$35 DAY OF THE SHOW \$10 EACH ADDITIONAL VEHICLE

#### **REGISTER AT**

TRICITYCORVETTECLUB.COM



### HAVE A CHANCE TO WIN A NEW 2022 CORVETTE STINGRAY

**28TH ANNUAL** 

CORVET

COMPLIMENTS DONALSON AUTO GROUP

# VALVE COVER RACE

FREE PHOTO OF CAR TAKEN BETWEEN 8AM-12PM • FREE PHOTO PLAQUE TO ALL PARTICIPANTS • DOOR PRIZES • CASH PRIZES



HOST HOTEL: HOLIDAY INN & SUITES BEAUMONT PLAZA • 3950 I-IO SOUTH • BEAUMONT, TX 77705 \$99 PER NIGHT • FRIDAY AND SATURDAY MAY I3-I4, 2022 • FREE PARKING AND ALL NIGHT SECURITY BOOKING CODE TCC • 409.842.5995 • RESERVATION DEADLINE MAY I, 2022 • HOSPITALITY NIGHT FRIDAY 6PM-9PM COMPLIMENTARY FOOD AND DRINKS PROVIDED BY TRI-CITY CORVETTE CLUB



FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT MIKE WHITE 🖂 CANDYBLUEVETTE\_67@HOTMAIL.COM 🕓 409.284.3351



#### Tri-City Corvette Club 28th Annual Corvette Show

Registration \$30 pre-register or online tricitycorvetteclub.com \$35.00 day of the show May 14, 2022. \$10.00 for any additional vehicles. To qualify for this discount, the vehicles must be owned by the same person. This form is to register for the show only.

#### **Registration Form**

Name:			
City/State:			
Cell phone:		Email address	
Club Affiliation:			
MAJOR BODY CHANGES: SMALL	CK METALLICS, PEAR REAR SPOILER AND	AFTERMARKET WHEELS ON ALL MC	IN STRIPING NON STOCK, ALSO INCLUDES MURA
Year of Corvette:		Category Class: 1 t	hru 27
Stock Category Class	Year	 Custom Category Class	Year
Stock Category Class 1. Stock C1	Year 1953-1962	Custom Category Class 15. Custom C1	Year 1953-1962
Stock Category Class 1. Stock C1 2. Stock C2	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967	Custom Category Class 15. Custom C1 16. Custom C2	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967
Stock Category Class 1. Stock C1 2. Stock C2 3. Stock C3	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982	Custom Category Class 15. Custom C1 16. Custom C2 17. Custom C3	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982
Stock Category Class 1. Stock C1 2. Stock C2 3. Stock C3 4. Stock C4	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996	Custom Category Class 15. Custom C1 16. Custom C2 17. Custom C3 18. Custom C4	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996
Stock Category Class 1. Stock C1 2. Stock C2 3. Stock C3 4. Stock C4 5. Stock C5	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004	Custom Category Class 15. Custom C1 16. Custom C2 17. Custom C3 18. Custom C4 19. Custom C5	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004
Stock Category Class 1. Stock C1 2. Stock C2 3. Stock C3 4. Stock C4 5. Stock C5 6. Stock C5 ZO6	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 1997-2004	Custom Category Class 15. Custom C1 16. Custom C2 17. Custom C3 18. Custom C4 19. Custom C5 20. Custom C5 Z06	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 1997-2004
Stock Category Class 1. Stock C1 2. Stock C2 3. Stock C3 4. Stock C4 5. Stock C5 6. Stock C5 ZO6 7. Stock C6	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 1997-2004 2005-2013	Custom Category Class 15. Custom C1 16. Custom C2 17. Custom C3 18. Custom C4 19. Custom C5 20. Custom C5 Z06 21. Custom C6	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 1997-2004 2005-2013
Stock Category Class 1. Stock C1 2. Stock C2 3. Stock C3 4. Stock C4 5. Stock C5 6. Stock C5 ZO6 7. Stock C6 8. Stock C6 Grandsport	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 1997-2004 2005-2013 2005-2013	Custom Category Class 15. Custom C1 16. Custom C2 17. Custom C3 18. Custom C4 19. Custom C5 20. Custom C5 20. Custom C6 21. Custom C6 22. Custom C6 Grandsport	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 1997-2004 2005-2013 2005-2013
Stock Category Class 1. Stock C1 2. Stock C2 3. Stock C3 4. Stock C4 5. Stock C5 6. Stock C5 ZO6 7. Stock C6 8. Stock C6 Grandsport 9. Stock C6 Z06 & ZR1	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 2005-2013 2005-2013 2006-2013	Custom Category Class 15. Custom C1 16. Custom C2 17. Custom C3 18. Custom C4 19. Custom C5 20. Custom C5 20. Custom C6 21. Custom C6 22. Custom C6 Grandsport 23. Custom C6 Z06 & ZR1	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 2005-2013 2005-2013 2005-2013
Stock Category Class 1. Stock C1 2. Stock C2 3. Stock C3 4. Stock C4 5. Stock C5 6. Stock C5 ZO6 7. Stock C6 8. Stock C6 Grandsport 9. Stock C6 Z06 & ZR1 10. Stock C7	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 2005-2013 2005-2013 2006-2013 2014 -2019	Custom Category Class 15. Custom C1 16. Custom C2 17. Custom C3 18. Custom C4 19. Custom C5 20. Custom C5 20. Custom C5 21. Custom C6 22. Custom C6 Grandsport 23. Custom C6 Z06 & ZR1 24. Custom C7	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 1997-2004 2005-2013 2005-2013 2005-2013 2014 -2019
Stock Category Class 1. Stock C1 2. Stock C2 3. Stock C3 4. Stock C4 5. Stock C5 6. Stock C5 ZO6 7. Stock C6 8. Stock C6 Grandsport 9. Stock C6 Z06 & ZR1 10. Stock C7 11. Stock C7 Grandsport	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 2005-2013 2005-2013 2006-2013 2014 -2019 2014-2019	Custom Category Class 15. Custom C1 16. Custom C2 17. Custom C3 18. Custom C4 19. Custom C5 20. Custom C5 Z06 21. Custom C6 22. Custom C6 Grandsport 23. Custom C6 Z06 & ZR1 24. Custom C7 25. Custom C7 Grandsport	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 1997-2004 2005-2013 2005-2013 2005-2013 2014 -2019 2014-2019
Stock Category Class 1. Stock C1 2. Stock C2 3. Stock C3 4. Stock C4 5. Stock C5 6. Stock C5 ZO6 7. Stock C6 8. Stock C6 Grandsport 9. Stock C6 Z06 & ZR1 10. Stock C7 11. Stock C7 Grandsport 12. Stock C7 Z06 & ZR1	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 2005-2013 2005-2013 2006-2013 2014 -2019 2014-2019	Custom Category Class 15. Custom C1 16. Custom C2 17. Custom C3 18. Custom C4 19. Custom C5 20. Custom C5 Z06 21. Custom C6 22. Custom C6 Grandsport 23. Custom C6 Z06 & ZR1 24. Custom C7 25. Custom C7 Grandsport 26. Custom C7 Z06 & ZR1	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 2005-2013 2005-2013 2005-2013 2014 -2019 2014-2019 2014-2019
Stock Category Class 1. Stock C1 2. Stock C2 3. Stock C3 4. Stock C4 5. Stock C5 6. Stock C5 ZO6 7. Stock C6 8. Stock C6 Grandsport 9. Stock C6 Z06 & ZR1 10. Stock C7 11. Stock C7 Grandsport	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 2005-2013 2005-2013 2006-2013 2014 -2019 2014-2019	Custom Category Class 15. Custom C1 16. Custom C2 17. Custom C3 18. Custom C4 19. Custom C5 20. Custom C5 Z06 21. Custom C6 22. Custom C6 Grandsport 23. Custom C6 Z06 & ZR1 24. Custom C7 25. Custom C7 Grandsport	Year 1953-1962 1963-1967 1968-1982 1984-1996 1997-2004 2005-2013 2005-2013 2005-2013 2014 -2019 2014-2019 2014-2019 2020-2022

Trophies: Three Class Winners per Class plus Longest Distance, Club Participation, Gulf Credit Union Award, In Memory of Morris Moore, GM Choice Award, In Memory of Sterling Bradley Best Paint 1<sup>st</sup> 2<sup>nd</sup> 3<sup>rd</sup> Valve Cover Race, Best Decorated Valve Cover.

Please make checks payable to: Tri City Corvette Club Send to 3855 Kenwood Dr. Beaumont TX. 77706 or pay online, tricitycorvetteclub.com

Liability Waiver

Α Β.

С

Entrants and participants, by execution of this form, release and discharge the Tri-City Corvette club, Holiday Inn & Suites and anyone else connected with the show from any and all known causes whatsoever that may by suffered by entrant or participant to his person or property.

Signature:

Date